
Clt Nr Nom Team Clt Temps Clt Temps Clt Temps Clt Temps Total Diff

1 10040 SOUTADE Thibault VC LAISSAC 1 04:34.61 1 02:49.87 2 04:45.37 1 03:52.97 16:02.84

2 10108 CABIROU Rudy 2 04:45.25 2 02:54.97 1 04:42.61 2 03:56.36 16:19.21 +00:16.37

3 10057 CAMBOS Albin TEAM MILLAU ESPACE ENDURO 4 04:49.34 3 02:58.01 4 04:50.64 3 03:58.01 16:36.01 +00:33.17

4 10070 GAYRAL Paul TEAM MILLAU ESPACE ENDURO 3 04:47.70 5 03:00.34 3 04:49.77 4 04:03.51 16:41.34 +00:38.50

5 10111 DURAND Rémy CULTURE VÉLO BLAGNAC 5 04:53.40 4 02:59.32 7 04:58.47 6 04:08.35 16:59.55 +00:56.71

6 10080 LARGUIER Clement CVN ENDURO TEAM 11 05:08.16 6 03:01.02 5 04:57.76 5 04:07.23 17:14.19 +01:11.35

7 10081 LEBERT Alexis VOISINS BMX CLUB 7 04:59.93 7 03:01.89 6 04:58.19 12 04:17.94 17:17.97 +01:15.13

8 10109 GIRAUD Teddy 6 04:57.51 11 03:04.89 8 05:01.93 20 04:27.40 17:31.73 +01:28.89

9 10038 SEGUY Matthieu VÉLO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 10 05:07.50 10 03:04.65 10 05:07.00 7 04:13.28 17:32.44 +01:29.60

10 10052 BONNET Martin TEAM VTT LOZERE 9 05:05.71 8 03:03.59 9 05:06.37 11 04:17.07 17:32.76 +01:29.92

11 10031 CABIROU Robin CSO MILLAU 8 05:04.77 13 03:09.74 11 05:08.76 10 04:16.98 17:40.26 +01:37.42

12 10094 POCZERNIN Pascal AVEYRON BMX 12 05:11.23 9 03:04.55 14 05:14.57 9 04:16.38 17:46.74 +01:43.90

13 10028 VERNHET Axel CSO MILLAU 14 05:12.80 16 03:12.03 13 05:12.53 17 04:24.53 18:01.91 +01:59.07

14 10093 PAULET Mathis LOT OF BARTAS 13 05:12.08 22 03:15.62 15 05:15.36 16 04:24.16 18:07.23 +02:04.39

15 10032 COMBES Jonathan LATCHOUTEAM CVN 23 05:21.30 12 03:09.17 12 05:12.35 23 04:28.28 18:11.11 +02:08.27

16 10060 CHAPLAIN Christophe TEAM VTT LOZERE 15 05:15.22 24 03:16.29 20 05:19.51 14 04:20.95 18:11.98 +02:09.14

17 10001 BERGEY Eliot CALMONT SPORTS NATURE 18 05:16.73 15 03:10.92 16 05:18.78 19 04:26.72 18:13.16 +02:10.32

18 10075 JAUZAC Remi VTT DE LA CERE 22 05:20.56 14 03:10.31 18 05:19.19 24 04:28.84 18:18.92 +02:16.08

19 10027 TOURRETTE Olivier BOZSPORTNATURE 19 05:19.50 18 03:13.29 22 05:21.94 18 04:25.71 18:20.44 +02:17.60

20 10039 SIRMAIN Jorian VC LAISSAC 17 05:16.28 41 03:24.26 21 05:21.93 15 04:23.05 18:25.54 +02:22.70

21 10056 BRUNEL Gregory VTT DE LA CERE 34 05:32.56 25 03:18.93 19 05:19.30 8 04:15.63 18:26.43 +02:23.59

22 10015 JULIAN Thibaut CSO MILLAU 28 05:27.41 27 03:19.86 17 05:19.04 21 04:27.65 18:33.98 +02:31.14

23 10021 NOGARET Morgan RATATAT CREW 20 05:19.62 23 03:15.96 24 05:28.11 31 04:32.79 18:36.49 +02:33.65

24 10048 BELLOD Xavier CA CASTELSARRASIN 24 05:21.48 29 03:21.41 31 05:35.95 13 04:19.87 18:38.73 +02:35.89

25 10050 BEZOMBES Pierre-Louis 25 05:22.85 19 03:13.59 28 05:33.54 25 04:29.85 18:39.85 +02:37.01

26 10074 HENRY Christophe VELO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 21 05:20.07 35 03:23.09 25 05:29.93 28 04:31.32 18:44.43 +02:41.59

27 10068 FRAUZIOL Francois VTT DE LA CÈRE 16 05:15.58 33 03:22.33 32 05:39.62 34 04:34.26 18:51.81 +02:48.97

28 10012 ESCANDE Tom VELO CLUB LACAUNAIS 27 05:27.20 26 03:19.70 27 05:32.90 30 04:32.74 18:52.55 +02:49.71

29 10049 BEZOMBES Martin 30 05:29.22 49 03:27.61 30 05:34.73 26 04:29.97 19:01.55 +02:58.71

30 10042 AUSTRUY Frédéric TEAM BIKE RÉSOLUTION 40 05:38.33 21 03:14.62 23 05:26.52 47 04:43.53 19:03.02 +03:00.18

31 10098 SEVENNES Nicolas ASCM LE REFUGE 49 05:43.65 17 03:12.64 26 05:32.25 40 04:37.26 19:05.81 +03:02.97

32 10008 CONSTANT Theo VTT DE LA CÉRE 29 05:28.17 28 03:20.23 38 05:45.89 33 04:33.07 19:07.37 +03:04.53

33 10087 MIRABEL Antony BORN TO RIDE 33 05:31.99 34 03:22.68 39 05:47.48 27 04:30.62 19:12.78 +03:09.94

34 10064 DEHONT Jerome BMX CLUB JOUE LES TOURS 31 05:30.59 37 03:23.57 54 05:58.26 22 04:28.07 19:20.50 +03:17.66

35 10079 LAHAILLE Dorian BICROOSS CLUB BARBAZAN 60 05:49.75 20 03:14.27 40 05:47.85 37 04:35.98 19:27.85 +03:25.01

36 10092 NOGUERO Robin V C DU PAYS DE ST FLOUR 36 05:34.34 39 03:23.69 44 05:50.51 44 04:39.49 19:28.04 +03:25.20

37 10029 VIARROUGE Pierre TEAM ENDURODEZ 35 05:34.20 44 03:25.25 51 05:56.98 38 04:36.18 19:32.62 +03:29.78

38 10091 MURATET Frédéric BORN TO RIDE 51 05:43.93 50 03:27.74 47 05:52.38 32 04:33.00 19:37.05 +03:34.21

39 10051 BILAUDÉ Antoine 46 05:42.44 47 03:26.48 33 05:39.96 56 04:52.56 19:41.46 +03:38.62

40 10003 BRUSQUE Jean-Francois AVELO / VC LAISSAC 26 05:27.07 51 03:27.98 42 05:48.40 69 04:59.30 19:42.76 +03:39.92

41 10100 TEULIER Gael LOT OF BARTAS 43 05:40.87 42 03:24.51 36 05:44.36 60 04:54.04 19:43.80 +03:40.96

42 10110 CONDAMINES Jacques CSO MILLAU 72 06:00.75 52 03:28.43 35 05:43.05 36 04:35.01 19:47.25 +03:44.41

43 10076 LABRO Cyril LOT OF BARTAS 45 05:41.78 69 03:41.16 45 05:51.31 35 04:34.90 19:49.16 +03:46.32

44 10089 MORENO Jeremy ARIEGENDURO 41 05:40.17 40 03:24.18 64 06:08.12 41 04:37.93 19:50.41 +03:47.57

45 10099 SOURSOU Romain LOT OF BARTAS 48 05:43.48 57 03:31.61 48 05:53.74 46 04:41.80 19:50.64 +03:47.80

46 10041 TOURRETTE Thomas 50 05:43.87 31 03:21.63 56 05:58.59 51 04:47.19 19:51.29 +03:48.45

47 10023 RASCALOU Thomas BROKEROC RACING 32 05:31.94 32 03:22.19 34 05:41.37 82 05:15.77 19:51.29 +03:48.45
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48 10053 BOUDOUSSIER Vincent 47 05:42.45 38 03:23.58 41 05:48.09 67 04:59.21 19:53.34 +03:50.50

49 10045 BARBIER Sebastien 52 05:44.82 56 03:31.41 55 05:58.57 43 04:39.16 19:53.97 +03:51.13

50 10072 GRANIER Julien BORN TO RIDE 44 05:41.74 45 03:25.62 59 06:02.71 49 04:46.60 19:56.69 +03:53.85

51 10025 SERRES Benoit 42 05:40.48 63 03:35.71 50 05:56.98 53 04:49.79 20:02.97 +04:00.13

52 10002 BRAL Herve LOS BOURINOS 62 05:50.24 65 03:38.73 60 06:02.97 29 04:32.40 20:04.36 +04:01.52

53 10103 BOCABEILLE William LA ROUE LIBRE GIGNACOISE 38 05:37.50 43 03:24.94 29 05:33.93 86 05:29.60 20:05.99 +04:03.15

54 10071 GINESTE Antony VSM 63 05:50.91 54 03:29.20 49 05:54.78 59 04:53.89 20:08.80 +04:05.96

55 10107 BLANC Gerard 53 05:47.36 62 03:35.65 61 06:04.44 48 04:43.78 20:11.24 +04:08.40

56 10006 CHAMBERT Guillaume ENDURODEZ 59 05:49.53 59 03:32.95 63 06:07.66 45 04:41.20 20:11.35 +04:08.51

57 10067 FIGAROL Vincent CYCLIC / ARIEGENDURO 66 05:52.52 60 03:34.32 52 05:57.64 52 04:47.73 20:12.23 +04:09.39

58 10088 MORENO Damien ARIEGENDURO 55 05:47.58 36 03:23.41 53 05:58.18 73 05:03.27 20:12.45 +04:09.61

59 10035 GRAVIL Jerome VELO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 80 06:05.97 48 03:27.34 43 05:50.00 54 04:50.26 20:13.57 +04:10.73

60 10019 MOLINIER Ludovic ENDURODEZ 54 05:47.40 73 03:42.97 74 06:15.08 39 04:36.22 20:21.68 +04:18.84

61 10046 BARRAU Loic VELO CLUB LACAUNAIS 39 05:37.53 30 03:21.52 37 05:45.52 91 05:38.88 20:23.47 +04:20.63

62 10022 PENY Jessy GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS 65 05:52.46 61 03:35.14 65 06:08.26 57 04:52.65 20:28.52 +04:25.68

63 10105 VEZINET Nicolas VC LAISSAC 37 05:36.27 98 04:04.39 46 05:51.60 61 04:56.48 20:28.75 +04:25.91

64 10061 CHOMILIER Benoit VOLVIC VELO NATURE 70 05:57.86 79 03:45.05 66 06:09.48 42 04:39.15 20:31.55 +04:28.71

65 10084 MAZENC Damien PONEY STYLE 61 05:50.03 55 03:31.39 70 06:13.34 65 04:57.36 20:32.13 +04:29.29

66 10034 ARTIERE Clément TEAM BIKE RÉSOLUTION 68 05:56.64 53 03:29.00 68 06:12.16 72 05:01.08 20:38.88 +04:36.04

67 10112 GOUDEAUX Simon 57 05:48.34 64 03:35.96 58 06:00.94 79 05:14.20 20:39.45 +04:36.61

68 10059 CARLES David VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS 58 05:49.00 70 03:41.34 78 06:18.50 70 05:00.01 20:48.85 +04:46.01

69 10017 MATHIEU Sébastien VC LAISSAC 56 05:48.11 87 03:48.57 72 06:13.93 71 05:00.24 20:50.86 +04:48.02

70 10014 GODET Antoine V C FONTAINEBLEAU AVON 87 06:17.40 58 03:32.91 71 06:13.89 50 04:46.71 20:50.92 +04:48.08

71 10062 COLANGE Jean-Marie 75 06:03.54 83 03:46.87 69 06:12.25 58 04:53.15 20:55.82 +04:52.98

72 10044 BARASCUD François 67 05:55.58 88 03:49.26 77 06:17.41 64 04:56.88 20:59.14 +04:56.30

73 10106 BARRAU Yoan 64 05:51.73 78 03:45.00 57 06:00.36 83 05:22.09 20:59.19 +04:56.35

74 10054 BOUYGUES Clément LOT OF BARTAS 76 06:03.82 66 03:39.59 80 06:21.28 66 04:58.25 21:02.95 +05:00.11

75 10058 CARAYOL Christophe CSO MILLAU 69 05:57.81 76 03:44.92 76 06:15.93 75 05:05.90 21:04.57 +05:01.73

76 10085 MÉCHIN Mickaël 89 06:20.22 80 03:45.29 67 06:10.75 68 04:59.28 21:15.55 +05:12.71

77 10065 DELMAS Florent NOE 79 06:05.87 74 03:43.78 79 06:18.75 77 05:09.17 21:17.58 +05:14.74

78 10030 AZZOLA Sébastien VÉLO CLUB MENDE LOZÈRE 74 06:02.55 92 03:54.76 75 06:15.54 74 05:05.20 21:18.06 +05:15.22

79 10013 FOUACHE Roland VTT DE L'YVETTE 82 06:07.64 89 03:49.78 82 06:28.86 78 05:12.76 21:39.05 +05:36.21

80 10102 VACHERON Philippe VOLVIC VELO NATURE 77 06:03.91 90 03:53.54 94 06:48.35 62 04:56.80 21:42.62 +05:39.78

81 10077 LAGER Emeric 78 06:05.13 81 03:45.75 87 06:36.62 81 05:15.42 21:42.93 +05:40.09

82 10096 ROUQUETTE Jose TEAM VTT LOZERE 86 06:16.06 82 03:46.68 90 06:43.97 63 04:56.82 21:43.55 +05:40.71

83 10007 CONNES Gregory LOS BOURINOS 103 07:06.09 71 03:42.64 62 06:06.24 55 04:51.02 21:46.00 +05:43.16

84 10069 GARDES Florent 81 06:07.43 68 03:40.86 86 06:36.44 85 05:29.26 21:54.00 +05:51.16

85 10037 LAFARGE Julien VELO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 85 06:11.62 91 03:54.05 73 06:14.87 89 05:34.92 21:55.48 +05:52.64

86 10082 MARTY Clarence THERIDERS12 92 06:28.40 94 03:55.53 84 06:32.15 76 05:07.02 22:03.12 +06:00.28

87 10010 DUBOIS Félix 84 06:10.41 95 03:56.23 92 06:46.63 80 05:14.71 22:08.00 +06:05.16

88 10033 GINISTY Maxime 96 06:34.98 72 03:42.74 81 06:26.93 87 05:30.07 22:14.73 +06:11.89

89 10004 CASSAN Mathis 83 06:07.91 86 03:47.93 97 06:58.75 88 05:32.75 22:27.34 +06:24.50

90 10073 GUILMARD Mehdi 93 06:28.76 67 03:39.80 96 06:57.18 84 05:25.54 22:31.29 +06:28.45

91 10113 MARCHAL Mathéo 99 06:42.22 77 03:44.98 89 06:42.16 92 05:46.86 22:56.24 +06:53.40

92 10036 JONCOUR Alan MILLAU 98 06:38.89 93 03:55.21 91 06:46.27 98 05:56.61 23:16.99 +07:14.15

93 10047 BAUDRY Francois 91 06:27.20 104 04:22.66 95 06:49.58 90 05:38.59 23:18.05 +07:15.21

95 10016 MARIOU Hugo 100 06:45.82 97 03:59.64 99 07:09.68 97 05:55.46 23:50.62 +07:47.78

96 10078 LAGER Loic 88 06:20.18 96 03:57.41 104 07:43.86 100 06:03.92 24:05.38 +08:02.54

97 10055 BRIAT Lucas 90 06:26.18 103 04:18.12 103 07:37.36 96 05:54.01 24:15.68 +08:12.84

98 10009 COUDON Samuel 105 07:10.47 101 04:14.60 98 07:08.59 93 05:48.21 24:21.89 +08:19.05

99 10024 ROBERT Gilles CASTELNAU VELO TEAM 101 06:59.88 100 04:11.80 101 07:25.73 94 05:53.19 24:30.62 +08:27.78

100 10097 ROUQUETTE Romain TARGET BIKE AVENTURE 102 07:01.43 105 04:27.37 100 07:21.61 99 06:03.64 24:54.07 +08:51.23

101 10104 JEAN Sébastien VELO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 104 07:08.32 102 04:16.30 102 07:37.23 101 06:24.03 25:25.90 +09:23.06



102 10090 MOULIERES Benoit 97 06:38.56 84 03:47.25 85 06:35.07 103 10:03.66 27:04.55 +11:01.71

103 10063 COUDERT Sylvain 71 05:58.14 75 03:44.41 83 06:30.32 104 11:00.78 27:13.66 +11:10.82

104 10026 TABUSTEAU Benjamin 95 06:32.28 85 03:47.36 88 06:37.32 105 17:03.04 34:00.02 +17:57.18

105 10066 ENJOLRAS Yves 106 09:40.44 106 06:25.02 105 11:40.17 102 09:02.68 36:48.33 +20:45.49

DNF 10020 MOREAU Ugo RATATAT CREW 73 06:02.37 46 03:26.06 - -

1 10028 VERNHET Axel CSO MILLAU 14 05:12.80 16 03:12.03 13 05:12.53 17 04:24.53 18:01.91

2 10015 JULIAN Thibaut CSO MILLAU 28 05:27.41 27 03:19.86 17 05:19.04 21 04:27.65 18:33.98

3 10099 SOURSOU Romain LOT OF BARTAS 48 05:43.48 57 03:31.61 48 05:53.74 46 04:41.80 19:50.64

4 10041 TOURRETTE Thomas 50 05:43.87 31 03:21.63 56 05:58.59 51 04:47.19 19:51.29

5 10022 PENY Jessy GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS 65 05:52.46 61 03:35.14 65 06:08.26 57 04:52.65 20:28.52

6 10054 BOUYGUES Clément LOT OF BARTAS 76 06:03.82 66 03:39.59 80 06:21.28 66 04:58.25 21:02.95

7 10082 MARTY Clarence THERIDERS12 92 06:28.40 94 03:55.53 84 06:32.15 76 05:07.02 22:03.12

8 10033 GINISTY Maxime 96 06:34.98 72 03:42.74 81 06:26.93 87 05:30.07 22:14.73

9 10004 CASSAN Mathis 83 06:07.91 86 03:47.93 97 06:58.75 88 05:32.75 22:27.34

10 10113 MARCHAL Mathéo 99 06:42.22 77 03:44.98 89 06:42.16 92 05:46.86 22:56.24

11 10016 MARIOU Hugo 100 06:45.82 97 03:59.64 99 07:09.68 97 05:55.46 23:50.62

12 10097 ROUQUETTE Romain TARGET BIKE AVENTURE 102 07:01.43 105 04:27.37 100 07:21.61 99 06:03.64 24:54.07

13 10026 TABUSTEAU Benjamin 95 06:32.28 85 03:47.36 88 06:37.32 105 17:03.04 34:00.02

1 10057 CAMBOS Albin TEAM MILLAU ESPACE ENDURO 4 04:49.34 3 02:58.01 4 04:50.64 3 03:58.01 16:36.01

2 10093 PAULET Mathis LOT OF BARTAS 13 05:12.08 22 03:15.62 15 05:15.36 16 04:24.16 18:07.23

3 10032 COMBES Jonathan LATCHOUTEAM CVN 23 05:21.30 12 03:09.17 12 05:12.35 23 04:28.28 18:11.11

4 10021 NOGARET Morgan RATATAT CREW 20 05:19.62 23 03:15.96 24 05:28.11 31 04:32.79 18:36.49

5 10050 BEZOMBES Pierre-Louis 25 05:22.85 19 03:13.59 28 05:33.54 25 04:29.85 18:39.85

6 10012 ESCANDE Tom VELO CLUB LACAUNAIS 27 05:27.20 26 03:19.70 27 05:32.90 30 04:32.74 18:52.55

7 10008 CONSTANT Theo VTT DE LA CÉRE 29 05:28.17 28 03:20.23 38 05:45.89 33 04:33.07 19:07.37

8 10079 LAHAILLE Dorian BICROOSS CLUB BARBAZAN 60 05:49.75 20 03:14.27 40 05:47.85 37 04:35.98 19:27.85

9 10023 RASCALOU Thomas BROKEROC RACING 32 05:31.94 32 03:22.19 34 05:41.37 82 05:15.77 19:51.29

10 10046 BARRAU Loic VELO CLUB LACAUNAIS 39 05:37.53 30 03:21.52 37 05:45.52 91 05:38.88 20:23.47

11 10034 ARTIERE Clément TEAM BIKE RÉSOLUTION 68 05:56.64 53 03:29.00 68 06:12.16 72 05:01.08 20:38.88

12 10112 GOUDEAUX Simon 57 05:48.34 64 03:35.96 58 06:00.94 79 05:14.20 20:39.45

13 10037 LAFARGE Julien VELO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 85 06:11.62 91 03:54.05 73 06:14.87 89 05:34.92 21:55.48

14 10055 BRIAT Lucas 90 06:26.18 103 04:18.12 103 07:37.36 96 05:54.01 24:15.68

1 10040 SOUTADE Thibault VC LAISSAC 1 04:34.61 1 02:49.87 2 04:45.37 1 03:52.97 16:02.84

2 10108 CABIROU Rudy 2 04:45.25 2 02:54.97 1 04:42.61 2 03:56.36 16:19.21

3 10070 GAYRAL Paul TEAM MILLAU ESPACE ENDURO 3 04:47.70 5 03:00.34 3 04:49.77 4 04:03.51 16:41.34

4 10080 LARGUIER Clement CVN ENDURO TEAM 11 05:08.16 6 03:01.02 5 04:57.76 5 04:07.23 17:14.19

5 10081 LEBERT Alexis VOISINS BMX CLUB 7 04:59.93 7 03:01.89 6 04:58.19 12 04:17.94 17:17.97

6 10109 GIRAUD Teddy 6 04:57.51 11 03:04.89 8 05:01.93 20 04:27.40 17:31.73

7 10038 SEGUY Matthieu VÉLO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 10 05:07.50 10 03:04.65 10 05:07.00 7 04:13.28 17:32.44

8 10052 BONNET Martin TEAM VTT LOZERE 9 05:05.71 8 03:03.59 9 05:06.37 11 04:17.07 17:32.76

9 10031 CABIROU Robin CSO MILLAU 8 05:04.77 13 03:09.74 11 05:08.76 10 04:16.98 17:40.26

10 10001 BERGEY Eliot CALMONT SPORTS NATURE 18 05:16.73 15 03:10.92 16 05:18.78 19 04:26.72 18:13.16

11 10075 JAUZAC Remi VTT DE LA CERE 22 05:20.56 14 03:10.31 18 05:19.19 24 04:28.84 18:18.92

12 10039 SIRMAIN Jorian VC LAISSAC 17 05:16.28 41 03:24.26 21 05:21.93 15 04:23.05 18:25.54

13 10049 BEZOMBES Martin 30 05:29.22 49 03:27.61 30 05:34.73 26 04:29.97 19:01.55

14 10042 AUSTRUY Frédéric TEAM BIKE RÉSOLUTION 40 05:38.33 21 03:14.62 23 05:26.52 47 04:43.53 19:03.02

15 10098 SEVENNES Nicolas ASCM LE REFUGE 49 05:43.65 17 03:12.64 26 05:32.25 40 04:37.26 19:05.81

CADETS

JUNIORS

HOMMES



16 10092 NOGUERO Robin V C DU PAYS DE ST FLOUR 36 05:34.34 39 03:23.69 44 05:50.51 44 04:39.49 19:28.04

17 10051 BILAUDÉ Antoine 46 05:42.44 47 03:26.48 33 05:39.96 56 04:52.56 19:41.46

18 10100 TEULIER Gael LOT OF BARTAS 43 05:40.87 42 03:24.51 36 05:44.36 60 04:54.04 19:43.80

19 10076 LABRO Cyril LOT OF BARTAS 45 05:41.78 69 03:41.16 45 05:51.31 35 04:34.90 19:49.16

20 10089 MORENO Jeremy ARIEGENDURO 41 05:40.17 40 03:24.18 64 06:08.12 41 04:37.93 19:50.41

21 10071 GINESTE Antony VSM 63 05:50.91 54 03:29.20 49 05:54.78 59 04:53.89 20:08.80

22 10107 BLANC Gerard 53 05:47.36 62 03:35.65 61 06:04.44 48 04:43.78 20:11.24

23 10044 BARASCUD François 67 05:55.58 88 03:49.26 77 06:17.41 64 04:56.88 20:59.14

24 10106 BARRAU Yoan 64 05:51.73 78 03:45.00 57 06:00.36 83 05:22.09 20:59.19

25 10010 DUBOIS Félix 84 06:10.41 95 03:56.23 92 06:46.63 80 05:14.71 22:08.00

26 10073 GUILMARD Mehdi 93 06:28.76 67 03:39.80 96 06:57.18 84 05:25.54 22:31.29

27 10036 JONCOUR Alan MILLAU 98 06:38.89 93 03:55.21 91 06:46.27 98 05:56.61 23:16.99

28 10090 MOULIERES Benoit 97 06:38.56 84 03:47.25 85 06:35.07 103 10:03.66 27:04.55

DNF 10020 MOREAU Ugo RATATAT CREW 73 06:02.37 46 03:26.06 - -

1 10111 DURAND Rémy CULTURE VÉLO BLAGNAC 5 04:53.40 4 02:59.32 7 04:58.47 6 04:08.35 16:59.55

2 10094 POCZERNIN Pascal AVEYRON BMX 12 05:11.23 9 03:04.55 14 05:14.57 9 04:16.38 17:46.74

3 10048 BELLOD Xavier CA CASTELSARRASIN 24 05:21.48 29 03:21.41 31 05:35.95 13 04:19.87 18:38.73

4 10087 MIRABEL Antony BORN TO RIDE 33 05:31.99 34 03:22.68 39 05:47.48 27 04:30.62 19:12.78

5 10064 DEHONT Jerome BMX CLUB JOUE LES TOURS 31 05:30.59 37 03:23.57 54 05:58.26 22 04:28.07 19:20.50

6 10029 VIARROUGE Pierre TEAM ENDURODEZ 35 05:34.20 44 03:25.25 51 05:56.98 38 04:36.18 19:32.62

7 10091 MURATET Frédéric BORN TO RIDE 51 05:43.93 50 03:27.74 47 05:52.38 32 04:33.00 19:37.05

8 10053 BOUDOUSSIER Vincent 47 05:42.45 38 03:23.58 41 05:48.09 67 04:59.21 19:53.34

9 10045 BARBIER Sebastien 52 05:44.82 56 03:31.41 55 05:58.57 43 04:39.16 19:53.97

10 10072 GRANIER Julien BORN TO RIDE 44 05:41.74 45 03:25.62 59 06:02.71 49 04:46.60 19:56.69

11 10103 BOCABEILLE William LA ROUE LIBRE GIGNACOISE 38 05:37.50 43 03:24.94 29 05:33.93 86 05:29.60 20:05.99

12 10067 FIGAROL Vincent CYCLIC / ARIEGENDURO 66 05:52.52 60 03:34.32 52 05:57.64 52 04:47.73 20:12.23

13 10088 MORENO Damien ARIEGENDURO 55 05:47.58 36 03:23.41 53 05:58.18 73 05:03.27 20:12.45

14 10035 GRAVIL Jerome VELO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 80 06:05.97 48 03:27.34 43 05:50.00 54 04:50.26 20:13.57

15 10019 MOLINIER Ludovic ENDURODEZ 54 05:47.40 73 03:42.97 74 06:15.08 39 04:36.22 20:21.68

16 10084 MAZENC Damien PONEY STYLE 61 05:50.03 55 03:31.39 70 06:13.34 65 04:57.36 20:32.13

17 10059 CARLES David VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS 58 05:49.00 70 03:41.34 78 06:18.50 70 05:00.01 20:48.85

18 10017 MATHIEU Sébastien VC LAISSAC 56 05:48.11 87 03:48.57 72 06:13.93 71 05:00.24 20:50.86

19 10014 GODET Antoine V C FONTAINEBLEAU AVON 87 06:17.40 58 03:32.91 71 06:13.89 50 04:46.71 20:50.92

20 10085 MÉCHIN Mickaël 89 06:20.22 80 03:45.29 67 06:10.75 68 04:59.28 21:15.55

21 10065 DELMAS Florent NOE 79 06:05.87 74 03:43.78 79 06:18.75 77 05:09.17 21:17.58

22 10077 LAGER Emeric 78 06:05.13 81 03:45.75 87 06:36.62 81 05:15.42 21:42.93

23 10069 GARDES Florent 81 06:07.43 68 03:40.86 86 06:36.44 85 05:29.26 21:54.00

24 10078 LAGER Loic 88 06:20.18 96 03:57.41 104 07:43.86 100 06:03.92 24:05.38

25 10063 COUDERT Sylvain 71 05:58.14 75 03:44.41 83 06:30.32 104 11:00.78 27:13.66

1 10060 CHAPLAIN Christophe TEAM VTT LOZERE 15 05:15.22 24 03:16.29 20 05:19.51 14 04:20.95 18:11.98

2 10027 TOURRETTE Olivier BOZSPORTNATURE 19 05:19.50 18 03:13.29 22 05:21.94 18 04:25.71 18:20.44

3 10074 HENRY Christophe VELO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 21 05:20.07 35 03:23.09 25 05:29.93 28 04:31.32 18:44.43

4 10003 BRUSQUE Jean-Francois AVELO / VC LAISSAC 26 05:27.07 51 03:27.98 42 05:48.40 69 04:59.30 19:42.76

5 10025 SERRES Benoit 42 05:40.48 63 03:35.71 50 05:56.98 53 04:49.79 20:02.97

6 10002 BRAL Herve LOS BOURINOS 62 05:50.24 65 03:38.73 60 06:02.97 29 04:32.40 20:04.36

7 10006 CHAMBERT Guillaume ENDURODEZ 59 05:49.53 59 03:32.95 63 06:07.66 45 04:41.20 20:11.35

8 10105 VEZINET Nicolas VC LAISSAC 37 05:36.27 98 04:04.39 46 05:51.60 61 04:56.48 20:28.75

9 10058 CARAYOL Christophe CSO MILLAU 69 05:57.81 76 03:44.92 76 06:15.93 75 05:05.90 21:04.57

10 10030 AZZOLA Sébastien VÉLO CLUB MENDE LOZÈRE 74 06:02.55 92 03:54.76 75 06:15.54 74 05:05.20 21:18.06

MASTERS 1-2

MASTERS 3-4



11 10096 ROUQUETTE Jose TEAM VTT LOZERE 86 06:16.06 82 03:46.68 90 06:43.97 63 04:56.82 21:43.55

12 10007 CONNES Gregory LOS BOURINOS 103 07:06.09 71 03:42.64 62 06:06.24 55 04:51.02 21:46.00

13 10047 BAUDRY Francois 91 06:27.20 104 04:22.66 95 06:49.58 90 05:38.59 23:18.05

14 10009 COUDON Samuel 105 07:10.47 101 04:14.60 98 07:08.59 93 05:48.21 24:21.89

15 10024 ROBERT Gilles CASTELNAU VELO TEAM 101 06:59.88 100 04:11.80 101 07:25.73 94 05:53.19 24:30.62

16 10104 JEAN Sébastien VELO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 104 07:08.32 102 04:16.30 102 07:37.23 101 06:24.03 25:25.90

1 10110 CONDAMINES Jacques CSO MILLAU 72 06:00.75 52 03:28.43 35 05:43.05 36 04:35.01 19:47.25

2 10062 COLANGE Jean-Marie 75 06:03.54 83 03:46.87 69 06:12.25 58 04:53.15 20:55.82

3 10013 FOUACHE Roland VTT DE L'YVETTE 82 06:07.64 89 03:49.78 82 06:28.86 78 05:12.76 21:39.05

4 10102 VACHERON Philippe VOLVIC VELO NATURE 77 06:03.91 90 03:53.54 94 06:48.35 62 04:56.80 21:42.62

5 10066 ENJOLRAS Yves 106 09:40.44 106 06:25.02 105 11:40.17 102 09:02.68 36:48.33

1 10056 BRUNEL Gregory VTT DE LA CERE 34 05:32.56 25 03:18.93 19 05:19.30 8 04:15.63 18:26.43

2 10068 FRAUZIOL Francois VTT DE LA CÈRE 16 05:15.58 33 03:22.33 32 05:39.62 34 04:34.26 18:51.81

3 10061 CHOMILIER Benoit VOLVIC VELO NATURE 70 05:57.86 79 03:45.05 66 06:09.48 42 04:39.15 20:31.55

VTT AE

MASTERS 5


